—_

© © N o A W N

B N W N §
Hd W v o= O

15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position

CEO Med Ctr

Recall Hcomp
Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp
Prof-Hcomp

COO Med Ctr

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp
Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

HS Asst Clin Prof-Hcomp

Recall Hcomp

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp
Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
HS Clin Prof-Hcomp
CMO Med Ctr
Prof-Hcomp
Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp
Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Other Positions Held Employer

Prof-Hcomp
Department Chair

Department Chair

Department Chair
Department Chair

Assoc Prof Of Clin-
Hcomp

Department Chair,
Prof-Hcomp

Asst Prof Of Clin-
Hcomp

Department Chair

Department Chair

Department Chair
Department Chair
Academic Appt

University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

Department

Total Wages

$1,132,573
$968,331
$898,614
$852,380
$797,602
$772,844
$737,295
$733,124
$728,500
$703,266
$691,568
$681,309
$677,083
$673,616

$665,721
$664,980

$639,004

$637,784
$628,936
$623,668
$622,506
$615,834
$614,144
$613,568
$609,651
$607,844
$604,872

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$88,521
$21,886
$49,185
$50,036
$52,566
$45,240
$45,395
$60,084
$51,798
$85,717
$46,013
$44,492
$43,019
$45,188

$26,725
$28,351

$45,550

$73,725
$36,450
$27,914
$34,855
$36,451
$99,424
$43,532
$47,092
$45,576
$44,255



28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

41.
42.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.

Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Assoc Dean

Prof-Hcomp

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Assoc Dean

Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

CFO Med Ctr

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
VC And Dean SOM

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp
Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

HS Asst Clin Prof-Hcomp

Admin Stipend, Prof-
Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp,
Department Chair

Department Chair
Department Chair

Admin Stipend,
Academic Appt, Prof-
Hcomp

Department Chair

Asst Prof Of Clin-
Hcomp

Lect-
Miscellaneous/Part
Time

Act/Interim Dean,
Admin Stipend, Assoc
Dean, Prof-Hcomp

Department Chair

Department Chair

Asc Physcn

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

$604,069
$601,800

$587,427

$583,531
$580,679
$572,179
$570,837

$569,071
$566,721
$557,947
$556,125
$553,187

$547,382

$540,778
$539,955

$533,282
$531,265
$526,239
$524,563
$523,742
$518,967
$512,799
$512,056
$504,778
$504,235

$39,834
$54,138

$69,468

$31.854
$46,956
$36,266
$51,462

$19,226
$39,425
$73,525
$43,293
$29,506

$43,491

$52,716
$71,763

$55,052
$54,471
$52,263
$51,171
$36,294
$45,639
$48,766
$26,258
$57,587
$19,700



53.
54.
55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

62.
63.

64.

65.

66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.

73.
74.

75.

76.

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof-Ay

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

Dean

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp
HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp
Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Assoc Dean

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Res-Fy-B/E/E

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp
Asc Physcn Diplomate

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

VC Rsch, Prof-Ay-1/9,

Res-Ay-1/9, Agron
Aes-Ay

Asst Prof Of Clin-
Hcomp

Faculty Recruitment
Allow

Asst Prof Of Clin-
Hcomp

Assoc Prof Of Clin-
Hcomp

Asc Physcn

Admin Stipend, Prof-

Hcomp

Department Chair

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E,
Prof-Ay-B/E/E

HS Assoc Clin Prof-
Hcomp, Asc Physcn

Department Chair,
Prof-Hcomp

Department Chair

University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

$503,967
$503,947
$501,567
$499,434

$497,703
$493,239
$491,319
$491,049
$490,790

$486,850
$484,700

$483,024

$478,197

$477,900
$477,682
$477,500
$473,223

$472,695
$472,558
$470,008

$469,070
$468,280

$467,300

$465,371

$44,597
$47,563
$56,501
$40,306

$48,522
$26,453
$46,487
$38,437
$33,567

$36,577
$54,502

$36,457

$36,291

$38,930
$31,590
$37,565
$59,279

$41,907
$51,132
$73,690

$41,975
$35.879

$44,637

$53,680



77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp
Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Ay-B/E/E
Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof In Res-Hcomp

VC Rsch

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Asst Prof In Res-Hcomp
Asst Prof In Res-Hcomp
HS Clin Prof-Hcomp
Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Dean

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp
Prof-Hcomp

HS Asst Clin Prof-Hcomp
HS Asst Clin Prof-Hcomp
Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Dean
HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Asst Prof Of Clin-
Hcomp

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Lect-
Miscellaneous/Part
Time

Prof-Hcomp

Asst Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Ay-B/E/E, Res-Ay-
1/9-B/E/E

Assoc Prof Of Clin-
Hcomp

University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

$463,322
$456,993
$456,050
$455,400

$454,644
$452,302

$450,578
$449,523
$448,188
$448,052
$446,705
$446,328
$443,670
$443,111
$442,659
$438,823
$436,752

$436,428
$435,923
$434,478
$434,248
$434,111

$430,785
$430,246

$34,034
$52,950
$46,007
$28,949

$41,113
$50,635

$49,538
$36,374
$82,374
$40,438
$24,745
$28,234
$29,153
$40,221
$53,889
$43,877
$70,962

$51,673
$58,881
$20,833
$33,241
$33,704

$52,261
$32,722



