	Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	CEO Med Ctr		University of California, Davis		\$1,132,573	\$88,521
2.	Recall Hcomp	Prof-Hcomp	University of California, Davis		\$968,331	\$21,886
3.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis		\$898,614	\$49,185
4.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis		\$852,380	\$50,036
5.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis		\$797,602	\$52,566
6.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis		\$772,844	\$45,240
7.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis		\$737,295	\$45,395
8.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis		\$733,124	\$60,084
9.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis		\$728,500	\$51,798
10.	COO Med Ctr		University of California, Davis		\$703,266	\$85,717
11.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis		\$691,568	\$46,013
12.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis		\$681,309	\$44,492
13.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis		\$677,083	\$43,019
14.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Assoc Prof Of Clin- Hcomp	University of California, Davis		\$673,616	\$45,188
15.	HS Asst Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis		\$665,721	\$26,725
16.	Recall Hcomp	Department Chair, Prof-Hcomp	University of California, Davis		\$664,980	\$28,351
17.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Asst Prof Of Clin- Hcomp	University of California, Davis		\$639,004	\$45,550
18.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis		\$637,784	\$73,725
19.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis		\$628,936	\$36,450
20.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis		\$623,668	\$27,914
21.	Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis		\$622,506	\$34,855
22.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis		\$615,834	\$36,451
23.	CMO Med Ctr		University of California, Davis		\$614,144	\$99,424
24.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis		\$613,568	\$43,532
25.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis		\$609,651	\$47,092
26.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp	Academic Appt	University of California, Davis		\$607,844	\$45,576
27.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis		\$604,872	\$44,255

28.	Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$604,069	\$39,834
29.	Assoc Dean	Admin Stipend, Prof- Hcomp	University of California, Davis	\$601,800	\$54,138
30.	Prof-Hcomp	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp, Department Chair	University of California, Davis	\$587,427	\$69,468
31.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$583,531	\$31,854
32.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis	\$580,679	\$46,956
33.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis	\$572,179	\$36,266
34.	Assoc Dean	Admin Stipend, Academic Appt, Prof- Hcomp	University of California, Davis	\$570,837	\$51,462
35.	Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$569,071	\$19,226
36.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$566,721	\$39,425
37.	CFO Med Ctr		University of California, Davis	\$557,947	\$73,525
38.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis	\$556,125	\$43,293
39.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Asst Prof Of Clin- Hcomp	University of California, Davis	\$553,187	\$29,506
40.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Lect- Miscellaneous/Part Time	University of California, Davis	\$547,382	\$43,491
41.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$540,778	\$52,716
42.	VC And Dean SOM	Act/Interim Dean, Admin Stipend, Assoc Dean, Prof-Hcomp	University of California, Davis	\$539,955	\$71,763
43.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis	\$533,282	\$55,052
44.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$531,265	\$54,471
45.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$526,239	\$52,263
46.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$524,563	\$51,171
47.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis	\$523,742	\$36,294
48.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$518,967	\$45,639
49.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$512,799	\$48,766
50.	Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$512,056	\$26,258
51.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$504,778	\$57,587
52.	HS Asst Clin Prof-Hcomp	Asc Physcn	University of California, Davis	\$504,235	\$19,700

53.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$503,967	\$44,597
54.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$503,947	\$47,563
55.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$501,567	\$56,501
56.	Prof-Ay	VC Rsch, Prof-Ay-1/9, Res-Ay-1/9, Agron Aes-Ay	University of California, Davis	\$499,434	\$40,306
57.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$497,703	\$48,522
58.	Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$493,239	\$26,453
59.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$491,319	\$46,487
60.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$491,049	\$38,437
61.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Asst Prof Of Clin- Hcomp	University of California, Davis	\$490,790	\$33,567
62.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$486,850	\$36,577
63.	Dean	Faculty Recruitment Allow	University of California, Davis	\$484,700	\$54,502
64.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp	Asst Prof Of Clin- Hcomp	University of California, Davis	\$483,024	\$36,457
65.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Assoc Prof Of Clin- Hcomp	University of California, Davis	\$478,197	\$36,291
66.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$477,900	\$38,930
67.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp	Asc Physcn	University of California, Davis	\$477,682	\$31,590
68.	Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$477,500	\$37,565
69.	Assoc Dean	Admin Stipend, Prof- Hcomp	University of California, Davis	\$473,223	\$59,279
70.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$472,695	\$41,907
71.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis	\$472,558	\$51,132
72.	Res-Fy-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E, Prof-Ay-B/E/E	University of California, Davis	\$470,008	\$73,690
73.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$469,070	\$41,975
74.	Asc Physcn Diplomate	HS Assoc Clin Prof- Hcomp, Asc Physcn	University of California, Davis	\$468,280	\$35,879
75.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair, Prof-Hcomp	University of California, Davis	\$467,300	\$44,637
76.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Davis	\$465,371	\$53,680

77.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$463,322	\$34,034
78.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$456,993	\$52,950
79.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$456,050	\$46,007
80.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Asst Prof Of Clin- Hcomp	University of California, Davis	\$455,400	\$28,949
81.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Davis	\$454,644	\$41,113
82.	Prof-Hcomp	Lect- Miscellaneous/Part Time	University of California, Davis	\$452,302	\$50,635
83.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$450,578	\$49,538
84.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$449,523	\$36,374
85.	VC Rsch	Prof-Hcomp	University of California, Davis	\$448,188	\$82,374
86.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$448,052	\$40,438
87.	Asst Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$446,705	\$24,745
88.	Asst Prof In Res-Hcomp	Asst Prof-Hcomp	University of California, Davis	\$446,328	\$28,234
89.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$443,670	\$29,153
90.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$443,111	\$40,221
91.	Dean		University of California, Davis	\$442,659	\$53,889
92.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$438,823	\$43,877
93.	Prof-Hcomp	Prof-Ay-B/E/E, Res-Ay- 1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Davis	\$436,752	\$70,962
94.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$436,428	\$51,673
95.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$435,923	\$58,881
96.	HS Asst Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$434,478	\$20,833
97.	HS Asst Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$434,248	\$33,241
98.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Assoc Prof Of Clin- Hcomp	University of California, Davis	\$434,111	\$33,704
99.	Dean		University of California, Davis	\$430,785	\$52,261
100.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$430,246	\$32,722